

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 4411, the delete everything amendment
- 1.2 (H4411DE3), as follows:
- 1.3 Page 1, line 19, delete "12,655,000" and insert "12,446,000"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 21, delete "\$12,580,000" and insert "\$12,505,000"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 22, delete "\$12,394,000" and insert "\$12,319,000"
- 1.6 Pages 4 to 18, delete sections 2 to 19
- 1.7 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references